
USDA Rural Development        Community Programs    Indiana Contacts 

AREA I:  Columbia City Area Office 
1919 East Business 30 
Columbia City, IN  46725 
(260) 244-6266 Ext. 120  
Thomas Bernhard; thomas.bernhard@in.usda.gov 
Adams, Allen, DeKalb, Elkhart, Huntington, Kosciusko, LaGrange, Miami, Noble, Steuben, Wabash, Wells, Whitley  
 
LaPorte Sub-Office 
(219) 324-6303 Ext. 113 
Steven Ballard; steven.ballard@in.usda.gov 
Benton, Carroll, Cass, Fulton, Jasper, LaPorte, Lake, Marshall, Porter, Pulaski, Newton, St. Joseph, Starke, White  

AREA III:  Bloomfield Area Office 
104 County Road 70 East, Suite C  
Bloomfield, IN  47424             
(812) 384-4634 Ext. 160 
Daniel DeVault; daniel.devault@in.usda.gov  
Brown, Clay, Daviess, Greene, Knox, Lawrence, Martin, Monroe, Morgan, Owen, Sullivan, Vigo 
 
Michael Strahl; michael.strahl@in.usda.gov 
(812) 384-4634 Ext. 151 
Crawford, Dubois, Gibson, Harrison, Orange, Perry, Pike, Posey, Spencer, Vanderburgh, Warrick  

AREA V:  Covington Area Office 
2378 West US 136, Suite 3 
Covington, IN  47932 
(765) 474-9992 Ext. 117 
 
Lafayette Sub-Office 
John Magee; john.magee@in.usda.gov 
Boone, Clinton, Fountain,  Hendricks, Montgomery, Parke, Putnam, Tippecanoe, Vermillion, Warren 

AREA IV:  Muncie Area Office 
3641 North Briarwood Lane 
Muncie, IN  47304 
(765) 747-5531 Ext. 113 
Michael Cunningham; michael.cunningham@in.usda.gov 
Blackford, Delaware, Fayette, Grant, Hamilton, Hancock, Henry, Howard, Jay, Madison, Marion, Randolph, Rush, Tipton, Union, Wayne 

AREA II:  North Vernon Area Office 
2600 Highway 7 North 
North Vernon, IN 47265 
(812) 346-3411 Ext. 120 
Theresa Brading; theresa.brading@in.usda.gov 
Bartholomew, Clark, Dearborn, Decatur, Floyd, Franklin, Jackson, Jefferson, Jennings, Johnson, Ohio, Ripley, Scott, Shelby, Switzerland,  
Washington 


